Xavier Darcos

Toac Triathlon

01:21:20

Tiempo Oficial

41° 37°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:21:41
T1 00:01:16
BIKE 00:35:24
T2 00:00:53
RUN 00:22:05

Empuriabrava

SPRINT
2022

10°

Pos. Categoria

Veterano 1 Masculino

Tiempo

00:21:41
00:22:57
00:58:21
00:59:15
01:21:20

Ritmo
2'53"/100m

33.72 km/h

4'30"/km

1005 HLF



